



# HERITAGE SOCIETY



## NHYOUTH.ORG/PLANNING-GREAT-FUTURES



# A HERITAGE OF HOPE

We invite you to consider a bequest or other legacy gift to the Boys & Girls Club, joining generations of individuals who've made the Club a safe haven for local children and youth.



# OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS.



Club legend has it that if you were seen hanging around on the streets in the 1940's and 50's, one day there would be a knock at your door.

On the doorstep you'd see the director of the Boys Club, asking to speak with your mother. The next thing you knew, you were at the Clubhouse. There you'd discover a safe place to belong, caring adults, constructive activities—and a new beginning.









The organization has changed tremendously over the years, but one thing remains the same: our commitment to new beginnings.



With so many doorsteps ahead, your bequest will create a legacy of hope & opportunity for generations to come.







CHILDREN WILL ALWAYS NEED
ADULTS WHO BELIEVE IN
THEIR POTENTIAL AND HELP
THEM RECOGNIZE THEIR
SELF-WORTH.





"I've included the Club in my estate plans, because I want the valuable activities and services provided to our communities by the Club to continue for years to come."

Kathy Kayros, Club volunteer and Heritage Society Member

## PLANNING A GIFT IS EASIER THAN YOU THINK!

### **Outright Bequest**

You may include the Boys & Girls Club in your will for a specific amount, a percentage of your estate, or a remainder gift after bequests to other interests have been paid. A bequest provides an estate tax deduction for the full value of your bequest to the Club. It can be included in a new will or revocable trust, or it can be added to an existing will or trust through a simple amendment, often at minimal expense.

#### **Sample Bequest Language**

#### **RESIDUAL GIFT**

I give and devise to the Boys & Girls Club, located in Concord NH 03301, tax id# 02-0259874, the rest, residue, and remainder of my estate, both real and personal, to be used for its general support (or for a specific purpose or program).

#### **SPECIFIC GIFT**

I give and devise to the Boys & Girls Club, located in Concord NH 03301, tax id# 02-0259874, the sum of \$\_\_\_ to be used for its general support (or for a specific purpose or program).

#### **CONTINGENT GIFT**

If \_\_\_\_\_ is not living at the time of my death, I give and devise to the Boys & Girls Club, located in Concord NH 03301, tax id# 02-0259874, the sum of \$\_\_\_ to be used for its general support (or for a specific purpose or program).

## **Insurance, Retirement Account or other Beneficiary Designation**

You can easily designate the Boys & Girls Club as a beneficiary of a life insurance policy or retirement account. When the time comes, the Club receives the proceeds. Your heirs benefit indirectly as well, because policy proceeds distributed to an exempt organization are deductible for estate and inheritance tax purposes, leaving more to be distributed to them from otherwise taxable assets. Ask your insurance or retirement account manager for a beneficiary designation form.



# JOIN THE HERITAGE SOCIETY!

The Heritage Society celebrates those who have made provisions for the Boys & Girls Club in their estate plans. Because of their support, future generations can count on the Club to...

- Provide safe places for children to learn and grow
- Nourish minds and bodies
- Supply life-changing mentoring and guidance
- Nurture academic, athletic, artistic and leadership abilities
- Empower children to believe in their potential

Simply let us know your intentions by filling out the "Intent to Give" form enclosed, or available online at nhyouth.org/planning-great-futures. Or reach out to one of our development team members!



**Heritage Society members receive** a special pin, CEO updates and exclusive event invitations.

# THANK YOU!















## PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU'RE CONSIDERING A PLANNED GIFT!



**Christopher Emond** Chief Executive Officer emond@nhyouth.org (603) 410-5172



Jon Clay Director of Individual & Planned Gifts clay@nhyouth.org (603) 410-5173

#### **Legal Name:**

Boys & Girls Clubs of Central and Northern New Hampshire

#### **Legal Address:**

55 Bradley Street Concord, NH 03301

EIN: 02-0259874





